Sociology minor
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Student Name:

AUGSBURG

UNIVERSITY

ID Number:

Minor Requirements
A minimum grade of C- is required in SOC121

| Term Completed/Planned Grade Credit

Course #

Title

4

SOC121

Introduction to Sociology (SBS)

Complete four (4) SOC electives, including at least two upper division courses taken at Augsburg, chosen from:

4
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SOC111
SOC231
SOC240
SOC265
SOC266
SOC277
SOC290
SOC295
SOC299
SOC300
SOC320
SOC349
SOC362
SOC363
SOC375
SOC377
SOC380
S0C381
SOC387
SOC390
SOC395
SOC399
SOC485
SOC490
SOC495
SOC499

City Life: Introduction to Urban Sociology
Family Systems: Cross Cultural Perspectives
Protest and Social Change: The Sociology of Social Movements
Race, Class, and Gender

Sociology of Sexualities

Introduction to Criminology

Cultures of Violence

Topics

Directed Study

Topics

Sociology of Law

Organizations and Society: Understanding Nonprofits and Corporations
Statistical Analysis

Research Methods

Social Psychology

Organizational Crime and Deviance
Disaster and Resilience

City and Regional Planning

Juvenile Delinquency

Intersections of Race and Immigration
Mental lliness and Society

Internship

Sociological Theory

Senior Seminar and Keystone (KC)

Topics

Independent Study

Abbreviation Key: ML = Modern Language; SC = Signature Curriculum; EM = Engaging Minneapolis; AE = Augsburg Experience; KC = Senior Keystone Course; NSM =
Natural Science & Mathematics - no lab; NSM-L = Natural Science & Mathematics-with lab; SBS = Social & Behavioral Science; FA = Fine Arts; HUM = Humanities

Student’s Signature Date
Advisor signature below is only necessary if substitutions/waivers are made to the coursework.
Advisor’s Printed Name Signature Date

Advisor(s): By signing, you indicate you have verified the accuracy of the information above. Faculty advisors must initial next to
each course substitution/waiver and sign this form.



