

Sociology minor

2022-2023 catalog

Student Name:	ID Number:
---------------	------------

Minor Requirements

A minimum arade of C- is required in SOC121

Term Completed/Planned	Grade	Credit	Course #	Title
		4	SOC121	Introduction to Sociology (SBS)
Complete four (4) SOC electiv	es, including	g at least tw	o upper divis	ion courses taken at Augsburg, chosen from:
• • •		4	SOC111	City Life: Introduction to Urban Sociology
		4	SOC231	Family Systems: Cross Cultural Perspectives
		4	SOC240	Protest and Social Change: The Sociology of Social Movements
		4	SOC265	Race, Class, and Gender
		4	SOC266	Sociology of Sexualities
		4	SOC277	Introduction to Criminology
		4	SOC290	Cultures of Violence
		4	SOC295	Topics
		4	SOC299	Directed Study
		4	SOC300	Topics
		4	SOC320	Sociology of Law
		4	SOC349	Organizations and Society: Understanding Nonprofits and Corporations
		4	SOC362	Statistical Analysis
		4	SOC363	Research Methods
		4	SOC375	Social Psychology
		4	SOC377	Organizational Crime and Deviance
		4	SOC380	Disaster and Resilience
		4	SOC381	City and Regional Planning
		4	SOC387	Juvenile Delinquency
		4	SOC390	Intersections of Race and Immigration
		4	SOC395	Mental Illness and Society
		4	SOC399	Internship
		4	SOC485	Sociological Theory
		4	SOC490	Senior Seminar and Keystone (KC)
		4	SOC495	Topics
		4	SOC499	Independent Study

Abbreviation Key: ML = Modern Language; SC = Signature Curriculum; EM = Engaging Minneapolis; AE = Augsburg Experience; KC = Senior Keystone Course; NSM = Natural Science & Mathematics - no lab; NSM-L = Natural Science & Mathematics-with lab; SBS = Social & Behavioral Science; FA = Fine Arts; HUM = Humanities

Student's Signature Date

Advisor signature below is only necessary if substitutions/waivers are made to the coursework.

Advisor's Printed Name

Signature

Date